
Digital Learning Sites K-2 

Literacy 

• Reading Eggs - https://readingeggs.com.au/ (use school log in details) 
• Alphablocks - https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC_qs3c0ehDvZkbiEbOj6Drg  
• Squiggle Park - https://www.squigglepark.com/  
• Storyline Online - https://www.storylineonline.net/ 
• Read, Write Think http://www.readwritethink.org/files/resources/interactives/abcmatch/   
• ICT Games - https://www.ictgames.com/  

 

Numeracy 

• Number Jacks - https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCWKuiktSh-V3E4ysPU0VC3Q  
• Maths Seeds (App) 
• ICT Games - https://www.ictgames.com/  
• Mathletics – https://www.mathletics.com/au/  (Years 1-2 use school log in details) 
• Cool Maths - https://www.coolmath.com/  

 

General 

• Starfall - https://www.starfall.com/h/ 
• ABC Splash - https://education.abc.net.au/home-old  
• Dance Mat - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/topics/zf2f9j6/articles/z3c6tfr  
• Typing Club - https://www.typingclub.com/ 
• National Geographic Kids - https://www.natgeokids.com/au/ 
• History for Kids - https://www.historyforkids.net/ 
• Discovery Kids - http://www.dkids.com.au/   
• Scholastic - https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 
• Fun Brain - https://www.funbrain.com/ 
• Brain Pop Science - https://www.brainpop.com/science/  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


